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Total

Daddy's Last Dollar Victoria Dalianis 20 14 10 6 16 16 10 12 4 20 118
Solyana AV Madelynne King 12 18 16 20 10 14 12 102
Executive Power Madison Lothian 14 16 14 14 12 16 86
Foxy Cleopatra Ella Marquis 14 6 12 12 12 10 14 80
Bravo Hunter Carrington 4 12 6 18 20 60
Hollywood Dreams Molly Iliohan 18 10 12 14 54
Mr. B Ashley Arsenault 18 10 8 16 52
Mabelle Leila Marshall 16 22 14 52
A Whole Lotta Mojo Paige Bradford 18 8 20 46
Cross Fire Alicia Vancasteren 22 22 44
Charlie Brown Emily Martin 16 18 10 44
Can't Touch This Pyper Chalk 10 16 14 40
Tankhouse Alexa Vermey 14 8 16 38
Cinderella Anna Marie Cole 8 16 14 38
Rainbow Skittles Poppy Von Maltzahn 10 16 8 34
The Red Rocket Devon Eustace 14 18 32
Caleb Emma McLaurin 18 14 32
Red On A Roll (Ariel) Eva Marquis 4 8 14 6 32
Loud & Clear Rachel Beard 20 12 32
Frankie 4 Socks Regan Parris 12 12 6 30
Regis Brodie Seabrook 18 10 28
Pip Sure Perfect Lexy Lawryshyn 16 12 28
Snoopy Alycia Zdolski 14 12 26
Tilly Kaila Patterson 14 12 26
Stardust Kieryn Davison 12 14 26
Isis Sabrina Maurice 6 20 26
Ti Amo Chloe Hicken 8 16 24
Mr. Mayacco Emily Fitzgerald 22 22
Royal Dutchess Nicole Reynolds 22 22
Rookie Rebecca Walker 22 22
Puck Savannah Weber 22 22
Loud & Clear Alexa Vermey 20 20
Cassius Clay Carly Simpson 6 14 20
Prince William Elly Wickett 20 20
Chicago Jesse Vanderwal 20 20
Cyrus Kaitlin Craig 20 20
Legolas Morgan Chestnut 20 20
Berlin-Schonheit Hannah Dornfeld 18 18
Got Milk Jesse Vanderwal 18 18
The Great &  Mighty Hercules Lauren Dean 18 18
Sam I Am Sophia Magder 6 12 18
Just Call Me Foxy Amy Woolsey 16 16
Charlie    Charlotte Jones-Whitehead 16 16



As You Wish Emily Arsenault 16 16
Call Me Crazy Hannah Nordstrum 16 16
Crafty Breeze Emily Arsenault 14 14
Kira Emma Lewis 14 14
Dublin Celtic Sea Kyrstin Raymond 14 14
Zed Natalie Heinke 14 14
Halloween Harmony Paige Clayton 6 8 14
Sparticus Sanela Van Den Berg 14 14
Peppermint Olivia Godfrey 12 12
Bewitched Clover Kelly 10 10
Nike Emma Richardson 10 10
Victoria's Secret Keana Iocca 10 10
Just Joey Laura Alexander 10 10
Enchanted Fantasy Marie Dallan 10 10
Naughty Nickers Natasha Austin 10 10
In Synk Emilie Arthurs 8 8
Got Milk Erin Green 8 8
Watson's Bruin Kaitlin Craig 8 8
Kiss My Sass Mary Rea 8 8
Her Majesty Sarah Rao 6 6
Wild Dove Marie Dallan 4 4
Rumour Has It Tori Lawson 4 4

0
0
0
0
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Flying Arrow Mark Marquis 16 14 10 14 12 16 18 18 118
Terragon Allison Laux 20 16 16 14 18 84
The Cat's Meow Jayne Marquis 12 8 20 18 14 72
Dante's Inferno Deanna Russell 20 18 20 58
Man I Can Allison McDougall 24 16 14 54
My Dark Side Nina Garth 20 14 18 52
Empress Zoe David Adams 14 20 14 48
Charlotte Julia Meneghetti 12 14 12 38
Firefoot Heather Bell 18 18 36
Connect The Dots Kelsey McDonald 14 16 30
Rhyme Or Reason Helen Curtin 8 18 26
Jon Snow Cassidy Green 8 14 22
The Sundance Kid Louisa Nicolaou 22 22
Gaillard Boucane Annie Villeneuve 20 20
Highstyle Charlotte Avery 10 10 20
MacDonald Mary Raphael 8 12 20
Molinaro Rush Rachel Hardon 10 10 20
Dara Breanne Van Tol 18 18
His Lady L Jenna Verenka 18 18
Frederick Leslie Goldsmith 18 18
Poetry In Motion Megan Attwood 18 18
Mercedes Sheila O'Connell 18 18
Finnigan Tim Bramble 18 18
Merlin Natalie Savoie 16 16
Calypso Clare Schnurr 14 14
No Regrets Cyndi Boogaards 14 14
Apple Pie Dawn Whitehead 14 14
Michaelangelo Heather Gamble 14 14
Damion Leslie Goldsmith 14 14
Classic Riff Catherine Fournelle 12 12
Watson Faith Bell 12 12
Tickety Boo Allie Ibbotson 10 10
CWM FEIEN Zillary Emma Webb 10 10
In Perfect Harmony Lindsay Resnick 10 10
Mountbatten Catherine Anne Morton 8 8
My Ky Karen Sayer 8 8
Ima Sassy Dreamer Sarah Rahmer 8 8
Solo Breanne Van Tol 6 6

0
0
0
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Desperate Measures Brianna Sterling 18 22 18 20 36 114
Taykajoyride Abbie Jones 8 16 14 22 24 24 108
No Regrets Julie Barrett 8 12 16 12 16 24 12 100
Hey There Delilah Merlyn Dryburgh 12 6 16 14 44 92
Shall We Dance Elise Hicks 20 22 20 12 12 86
The Great &  Mighty Hercules Lauren Dean 10 18 20 32 80
Oliver Twist Abigail Cosulich 22 16 8 28 74
The Unsinkable Molly Brown Christina Doherty 10 14 14 16 10 8 72
Galway Girl Ruairi Smith 18 14 16 24 72
No Cents Laura Skinner 14 6 14 16 16 66
Kira Emma Lewis 18 6 18 18 60
Call Me Crazy Hannah Nordstrum 20 12 22 54
Whovian Skye Mackenzie 6 18 10 20 54
Providence Mikayla Smith 16 6 10 4 14 50
Naughty Nickers Natasha Austin 16 20 12 48
Pharoah Reed Wigglesworth 20 12 16 48
My First Crush Bailey Mixemong 16 18 10 44
Devil In Disguise Brittany Olliffe 14 10 8 12 44
Rookie Rebecca Walker 14 16 14 44
Seven Sophie Potter 20 24 44
Malvina's Ring Alexis Bandy 14 16 10 40
Ragan Storm Jennifer Hogarth 10 16 14 40
Almost Spotless Kyleigh Hutchison 20 18 38
Nike Emma Richardson 8 6 22 36
Calista Rowan Barron 12 12 12 36
Snoopy Alycia Zdolski 4 18 12 34
Waylon's Wish Hannah Watson 12 22 34
Apple Pie Katie Vandeloo 14 20 34
Budweiser Mitchell Weller 12 22 34
Artair Alev Orfi 6 12 14 32
Arlington Erin Granley 14 18 32
Bella's Creek Mary Rea 14 6 12 32
Arrived With Pride Morgan Gracey 16 16 32
All That Jazz Abigail Sims 16 14 30
Tuck Everlasting Alexis Chambers 14 16 30
A Whole Lotta Rosie Benni Price 10 10 10 30
Cooler Than Me Kyle Morton 10 4 16 30
Bynx Michelle Mazerole 4 6 20 30
Duke of Hazzard Brianna Dallaire 16 12 28
Masquerade Hillary Drenth 8 14 6 28
Bold In Black Megan Byrne 16 12 28
Denver Lindsay Pike 12 6 8 26
Denver Mackenzie Hartloff 14 12 26



Lebron Molly Jenkins 16 10 26
Vegas Amber Zabel 10 14 24
Graffiti Laura Meneghetti 22 22
Moon Dancer Mercedes Weber 10 8 4 22
Come As You Are Rachel Scott 22 22
Mr. Bojangles Shelby Atkinson 22 22
Harley Davidson Teresina Bullock 22 22
Centre Stage Amy Hamilton 20 20
Alegrio Eloise Sharkey 12 8 20
McGillicuddy  LF Emily Cruchley 20 20
Stardust Kieryn Davison 20 20
Solyana AV Madelynne King 20 20
Bonnie Bonita Sophia Dime 20 20
Rio Static Brittany Lacasse 18 18
Regis Brodie Seabrook 18 18
GI Joe Emma Gelineau 18 18
Curiosity Holly Carter 8 10 18
Terragon Julia Mason 18 18
Fancy That Kalli Stevenson 18 18
Whole Lotta Rosie Kelsie Robertson 8 10 18
Black Licorice Laurel Moyse 18 18
Enchanted Fantasy Mary Rea 18 18
Oro Veradero Chloe Duffy 16 16
Steptanzer Emily Colton 16 16
Caleb Emma McLaurin 16 16
Travis Ericka Kirkham 16 16
Red On A Roll (Ariel) Eva Marquis 16 16
Zed Natalie Heinke 16 16
Nevada Alexis Newton 14 14
The Time Was Right Courtney Chaisson 14 14
Foxy Cleopatra Ella Marquis 14 14
Triskel de Gaule Eloise Nault 14 14
As You Wish Emily Arsenault 6 8 14
Thornton Emily Hanycz 14 14
Key Dreamer Emily Larocque 14 14
Rivers Genevieve Desormeaux 6 8 14
Scarlet Lauren Van Dorsser 14 14
Nike Leona Noble 14 14
Royal Dutchess Nicole Reynolds 14 14
Cat Shannon Finnegan 14 14
J.P. Sophie Drinkwater 14 14
Tankhouse Alexa Vermey 12 12
Dark Secret Bailey Grogan 12 12
Rough Cut Chloe Duffy 12 12
Miss Molly Harley Van Dam 12 12
Conflict Of Interest Kylie Negus 12 12
Michaelangelo Mikayla Sponagle 12 12
Lollipop Nadia Miller 12 12
A Whole Lotta Mojo Paige Bradford 12 12
Dun Got Mojo Abigail Cosulich 10 10
Crafty Breeze Amanda Jackson 10 10
Princess Hossam Roushdy 10 10



Bravo Hunter Carrington 10 10
Mr. Ripley Katie Sinnige 10 10
The Great &  Mighty Hercules Katie Vandeloo 10 10
Stardust Kristina Toppari 10 10
Kiss My Sass Mary Rea 10 10
Peppermint Olivia Godfrey 10 10
Kwanza Patricia Rothenburger 10 10
Puck Savannah Weber 10 10
Cross Fire Alicia Vancasteren 8 8
Daddy Gave In Cole Wilson 8 8
Rather Be Emily Garbig 8 8
Say You Do Kristin Stewart 8 8
MaBelle Leila Marshall 8 8
Ginseng Tarrah Martin 8 8
Mr. B   Ashley Arsenault 6 6
Brace For Impact Chloe Pos 6 6
Lucky Toddy Julia Kingston 6 6
Galadriel Liam Knipping 6 6
Bold In Black Vanessa Kafieh 6 6
Chickering Shalom Leger 4 4

0
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Speak Easy Caroline Champagne 20 8 16 22 24 48 18 22 178
Pretty Woman Amanda Lewandowski 22 16 18 24 32 112
Nicole Rebecca Arbour 20 12 20 14 36 102
Silver Lining Juliet Edwards 22 10 22 18 10 16 98
Firefoot Hope Bell 14 16 16 8 40 94
Can't Touch This Anne Marley 12 18 16 16 24 86
Sunday Spark Laura Boardman 14 18 20 12 6 16 86
Tilted Kilt Shelley Hancock 10 20 16 16 14 76
Un Peu De Taute Susan Fleming 16 12 14 28 70
Cherokee Mark Hurtig 18 24 24 66
Stroud Bay Kathryn Upton 18 16 8 12 54
Gaillard Boucane Annie Villeneuve 14 16 20 50
Redemption Sarah Laight 18 14 18 50
Sassafras Danielle Belec 10 10 12 12 44
Las Brisas Boy Lisa Linn 20 24 44
Paper Bag Princess Shannon Merriman 20 6 18 44
Sparkling Gem Amy Jackson 20 22 42
Viceroy Kyla Carroll 16 10 16 42
Poetry in Motion Megan Attwood 10 16 12 38
Optimus Prime Aimee Longhurst 10 14 12 36
Dara Breanne Van Tol 16 20 36
AEC Benwardo Lisa Allen 8 14 14 36
Runaway Hit Madelaine Halpert 12 18 6 36
Merlin Natalie Savoie 8 10 16 34
Lucky Strike Erin Bain 14 18 32
Piece Of The Puzzle Gillian Taylor 12 20 32
Solo Breanne Van Tol 10 20 30
Karina Waverly Birch 16 14 30
Bonnie Bonita Amanda Bernhard 14 14 28
A Lil Risky Emma Chawner 12 16 28
Connect The Dots Kelsey McDonald 18 10 28
Azuwish Mary MacIntyre 10 18 28
Apple Pie Dawn Whitehead 8 18 26
Donaghan Erin Carroll 8 18 26
Cloud Nine Helen Cheyne 10 16 26
A Lovely Cross Jenna Richards 14 12 26
Calypso Ashley Stuewe 24 24
Watson  Faith Bell 6 18 24
Lady Jane Gillian Toni 14 10 24
Tony The Pony Jo Helgeson 14 10 24
Master Sargent Katie Davis 24 24
Finntastic Sydney Wells 8 16 24
Watch Mi Go Alycia Till 22 22



Cuba Libre Erin Martin 12 10 22
Rio's Heiress Jessica Roberts 22 22
Buddha Master Jessica Roberts 8 14 22
Drummore Bay Sarah Catt 22 22
Over and Out Tammy Marcinko 10 12 22
Reece's Pieces Ashley Schell 20 20
Russian Go-Go Frances Bonier 20 20
Some Kind Of Wonderful Kerry Ould 8 12 20
Lily Of Laguna Lindsay Butter 20 20
Flying Arrow Mark Marquis 6 14 20
Black Magic Misha Wylie 12 8 20
Fortaleza Trevor Morrison 20 20
Denver Ashley Boultbee 18 18
Empress Zoe David Adams 10 8 18
Ta Ta For Now Emily Lindsay 18 18
Rhyme Or Reason Helen Curtin 18 18
Earlie Storm Jillian Rohonczy 6 12 18
Millie Judith Bisiker 18 18
Ventur Express Kelly Passfield 18 18
Moulin Rouge Kylie Chinery 8 10 18
She's Hot In red Danielle Barr 16 16
Out Of The Blue Jocelyn Donaldson 16 16
Tuckered Out Judith Bisiker 16 16
Astrid Lynne Vear 16 16
Til There Was You Brook Solomon 14 14
Via col Vento Celine Santantonio 14 14
Regal Jester Drew Payette 8 6 14
Radley Emily Mitchell 14 14
Donna Grazia Frances Brisebois 14 14
Daisy Bell Jane Hyndman 14 14
Roulette Janice Joad 14 14
Irish Kate Jessica Johnson 14 14
Breaking Boundaries Taylor Symon 14 14
Pilgrim's Gypsy Spirit Valerie Leach 14 14
Rumba Allison Collier 12 12
Rather Be Allison Collier 12 12
Alouette Anne Heuckendorff 12 12
Brittany's Casinova Brittany Challinor 12 12
Larissa's Christopher Robin Cindy Atrens 12 12
Kingsley Janice Joad 12 12
Belle Dame Kaila Orr 12 12
Just Enough Kelsey Flewitt 12 12
Dublin's Finest L. J. Cromien-Morris 12 12
Finnigan Tim Bramble 12 12
All Jacked Up Caleigh Pengelly 10 10
Pandamonium Christina Burke 10 10
Glad All Over Cyndi Boughen 10 10
Watson's Bruin Janice Joad 10 10
Ima Sassy Dreamer Sarah Rahmer 10 10
Tom Too Taylor Symon 10 10
Toccata Agnieszka Hassa 8 8
Optimystique Aubrie Porcelli 8 8



Hillary Rose Erica Birch 8 8
One Classic Princess Kim Knapp 8 8
Dirt Road Scholar Melissa Gehl 8 8
TNT Flagrante Delicto Natasha Tonelli 8 8
Nightman Kate Kennedy 6 6
Keep The Chief Maripier Glaude 6 6
La Mariachi Devon Svoboda 4 4

0
0
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The Sundance Kid Meagan Maloney 18 14 14 18 16 12 14 44 150
My Fair Lady Kyle Kemp 14 18 16 14 18 14 94
Lucaya Jane Patterson 10 14 8 10 32 16 90
Sebastian Meagan Maloney 14 12 10 18 20 74
Valentina Dasha Ivandaeva 18 16 36 70
Mossport Erin MacDonald 20 20 24 64
Queen B (Brooklyn) Meagan Maloney 12 16 28 56
Unique Sondra Shantz 14 14 14 14 56
Graceful Spirit Kelly Poland 18 14 18 50
Alkatraz Jennifer Matusiak 12 18 18 48
Sempatique Jamie Cain 20 22 42
Clever Detective Susan Carr 10 12 12 8 42
The Skye's The Limit Leanne Gummerson 12 4 12 12 40
Valentina Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 18 20 38
Tanner's Crossing Edie Tarves 14 8 16 38
Kippure Cara Amanda Beard 18 18 36
Country Strong Rachel Smit 14 22 36
His Lady L Jenna Verenka 16 18 34
Next Paige Alayne Edwards 14 18 32
Heisenberg Jr. Avril Patrick 14 18 32
Native Edition Julia Whatley 18 14 32
Nann Nicole Parkin 20 12 32
Kapton Curtis Barbour 18 12 30
Fuzion Matt Kidney 8 18 26
A Touch Of Frost Rachel Noonan 8 12 6 26
The Eleventh Hour Amber Anderson 10 14 24
Spice Melange Kendal Lehari 24 24
Rhyme Or Reason Christy Chamney 10 12 22
Ripple Effect Kendal Lehari 22 22
Loud and Clear Krystin Anderson 10 12 22
Empress Zoe Alayne Edwards 12 8 20
Harmony Jessica  Stringer 10 10 20
Jade Monica Pellizzari 14 6 20
Yankee Master Randy Robertson 8 12 20
Kili Samantha Galway 20 20
Chyka Chris Waefler 18 18
The Optimist Cyndi Boogaards 18 18
Lou Lou Liscious Gail Coplen-Toye 6 12 18
Conquest Jackie Naida 18 18
Un Peu De Taute Julie Clark 18 18
Bomb Diggity Meagan Maloney 18 18
Kandi Danza Meagan Maloney 18 18
Poetry in Motion Monica Pellizzari 18 18



Superman Tonya Cummins 18 18
Matti My Boy Justin Smith 10 6 16
Jazzy J Michele Mueller 16 16
Price Tag Philippa Hambly 16 16
Delfina Sarah Main 16 16
Dublin's Finest Cody Sturgess 14 14
Brackly Curtis Barbour 14 14
Yellow Skywalker Donna Compton 14 14
King's Court Erin MacDonald 14 14
Sempa Fidelis Jamie Cain 14 14
Little Top Jamie Kellock 14 14
Time Flies Jocelyn McCulloch 14 14
Korsteele Kaylee Mashinter 14 14
On Queue Linda Plank 14 14
DeWallen Meagan Maloney 14 14
Valade Natalia Heinke 14 14
Drummore Bay Sarah Catt 14 14
Fidelity Alayne Edwards 12 12
Africa Blair Nicol 12 12
Nevermind Bob Holman 12 12
Classic Riff Catherine Fournelle 12 12
Raynham Curtis Barbour 12 12
Mardi Gras Danielle Barr 12 12
Ivy Laura Sweeney 12 12
Adanac Melanie Horton 12 12
Ammarillo GS Natalie Tourikian 12 12
Utah Allicia Brown 10 10
Blyth's Maya GSs April Simmonds 10 10
Roscoe Rabbit Ashlynne Bugg 10 10
Odyssea My Girl Cassandra Chambers 10 10
Beam Me Up Scotty Jackie DeMelo 10 10
Azuwish Karl Slezak 10 10
Solar Flight Katie Buxton 10 10
Pisolette Krystin Anderson 10 10
Lily Of Laguna Lindsay Butter 10 10
Abby Tori Morgan 10 10
Rockabye Anna Ritchie 8 8
Figaro Diana Burnett 8 8
Lexie Lauren Cude 8 8
Astro Nancy Dunne 8 8

0
0
0
0
0
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Tailwind Terry Katelyn Swain 12 12 16 10 12 12 14 12 14 104
Rumour Has It Katie Recoskie 4 14 12 20 44 94
DC Lots Oleo Laura Alexander 20 20 14 14 18 86
One Tough Customer Grace Emmett 10 14 8 12 12 24 80
Dillon Caitlin Dermott 16 18 22 20 76
Arlington Erin Granley 18 22 36 76
Mirror Image Danielle Pelletier 12 18 20 20 70
Bits And Pieces Haley Green 14 20 14 20 68
Cloud Nine Krista Gislason 12 14 16 20 62
The Time Was Right Courtney Chaisson 12 16 32 60
Terragon Julia Mason 14 16 10 20 60
Markus Aurelius Cara Timmermans 12 12 16 16 56
Chocolate Jaime Pettitt 20 20 16 56
Yankee Spirit Biana Iddiols 20 14 18 52
Waylon's Wish Hannah Watson 10 16 16 10 52
Hunter Emily Hatton 14 8 28 50
Second Look Clair Nicol 18 18 12 48
Hot Rod Abigail Jamieson Scott 16 14 16 46
Dalwhinnie Julia Fraser 22 24 46
Carbon Copy Kathryn Slack 16 8 22 46
Almost Spotless Kyleigh Hutchison 16 16 14 46
Alegrio Eloise Sharkey 18 14 12 44
Fire Diamond Marie Eve Denis Bordeleau 4 8 12 20 44
Derby Alex Johnston 20 22 42
Spur Of The Moment Abby Avaria 20 20 40
Thank You Amy Kryschuk 10 12 18 40
Come As You Are Rachel Scott 12 12 16 40
Galway Girl Ruairi Smith 18 8 14 40
Misty Vale Bacardi Chloe Turpin 18 20 38
First Class Gold Christie Conlon 12 24 36
Midnight Run Robyn Meredith 10 26 36
Spencer Ashley Moore 14 8 12 34
Woodstock Emily Reedman 12 14 8 34
Aviara Shannon Finnegan 10 10 14 34
Night Train Emily Irwin 10 6 14 30
Black Licorice Laurel Moyse 18 12 30
Mozart MacKenzie Powell 16 14 30
Mr. Bojangles Shelby Atkinson 12 8 10 30
My Mandate Tasia Murray 6 24 30
Mister Able Siobhan Hachey 10 18 28
Bazinga Alexandra Morgan 10 16 26
Hollywood Star Chloe Melnick 8 18 26
Apple Pie Katie Vandeloo 16 8 24



Galaxy Holly McDougall 10 12 22
Bold In Black Megan Byrne 8 14 22
Zed Natalie Heinke 6 14 20
Utah II Tasia Murray 20 20
All That Glitters Emily Irwin 18 18
Key Dreamer Emily Larocque 6 6 6 18
Johnny Be Good Hope Brown 18 18
Royal Dutchess Nicole Reynolds 18 18
The Pagan Brodie Seabrook 16 16
Ever After Carmen Labonte 16 16
Valerie Kendra Stewart 16 16
Take Me To The Ball Nathalie White 16 16
Wicka Paige Austin 16 16
Artair Alev Orfi 14 14
Centre Stage Amy Hamilton 14 14
Just My Luck Emily Sasso 14 14
No Regrets Julie Barrett 14 14
Fancy That Kalli Stevenson 14 14
Stardust Kristina Toppari 14 14
Piccola Topo Lindsay Grey 14 14
Danke Schone Mylene Simoneau 14 14
Power To Fool You Teya Van Biljouw 14 14
Superior's Ruling Princess Hannah Davies 12 12
Calypso Kathryn Slack 12 12
Ashton's Harper Katie LaBarge 12 12
Gemini Alexa Bresnahan 10 10
Dark Secret Bailey Grogan 10 10
Rio Static Brittany Lacasse 10 10
We Be Jammin Colleen Richardson 10 10
Steptanzer Emily Colton 10 10
Northern Spye Faith Albright 10 10
Harvey Kenzie Garfield 10 10
Pink Floyd Kiersten Green 6 4 10
Tasmanian Devil Natalia Heinke 10 10
Carleigh McDuff Talia Rockman 10 10
Harley Davidson Teresina Bullock 10 10
Authentic Emma Wood 8 8
Lebron Molly Jenkins 8 8
Arrived With Pride Morgan Gracey 8 8
Demons Daughter Robynne Smith 8 8
Ace of Spades Rosemary Hill 8 8
Prince Ramus Sarah Wyssen 8 8
Just George Shaylie Brokate 8 8
Lady Logan Dominique Boucher 6 6
Natural Light Emily Reedman 6 6
Whovian Skye Mackenzie 6 6
Cooler Than Me Kyle Morton 4 4
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McDuff Wendy Brett 20 22 20 18 26 20 52 20 198
Cowboy Casanova Christine Curtin 20 16 18 8 16 20 22 28 148
Inquisitive Lisa Thompson 26 22 26 44 118
Millie Judith Bisiker 16 12 20 16 10 16 90
Crazy Legs Batty Pamela Cattran 18 18 20 16 14 86
Harlequin Romance Sophie Hart-Bunting 18 8 18 8 32 84
Drummore Bay Sarah Catt 22 20 20 18 80
Hugo Julianna MacDonald 18 12 10 36 76
Panamerra Kristin McLaren 12 14 16 12 22 76
Irish Park's Diamond Amber Wavryk 18 16 40 74
Til There Was You Brooke Solomon 6 12 24 14 14 70
Aslan Jane Mason 12 8 22 20 62
It Takes Two Jessica Scheepstra 8 14 24 16 62
La Vie En Rose Alessia D'Agostini 6 18 18 16 58
Charms Symphony Marlene Woodley 10 14 14 20 58
Tilted Kilt Jonathan Keebler 10 16 16 14 56
Knight In A Jag Michaelah Robinson 10 10 18 14 52
Just A Little Renegade Stacie Ostacz 6 24 22 52
Cloud Nine Helen Cheyne 12 12 14 12 50
Mirror Image Marjorie MacDonald 8 18 24 50
Samurai Jenna Patterson 20 18 10 48
Sir Galahad Trish Newton 14 12 22 48
Ta Ta For Now Emily Lindsay 10 20 14 44
Mad Bout You Maureen Sinopoli 12 26 6 44
Opportunist Avery Lewis 18 14 10 42
King Stag Chelsea Arden 8 20 14 42
Daisy Bell Jane Hyndman 12 20 10 42
Sweet Confession Jessica Veale 20 20 40
Anchorman Maureen Sinopoli 6 14 20 40
Hott Topic Ashley Hensman 14 24 38
Dirty Harry Cassandra Sawicki 14 8 16 38
On Queue Linda Plank 6 10 14 8 38
Fifty Shades Paul Cary 10 18 10 38
Breaking Boundaries Taylor Symon 12 10 6 10 38
Revelation Valerie Cairnie 22 16 38
Clifton Interest Hana Jotkus 14 22 36
Flight Tyme Kelly Hutchinson 20 16 36
Holland Road Laura Richard 6 8 12 10 36
Ivy Laura Sweeney 22 14 36
Fade To Black Michelle Stableford 12 8 16 36
H'Arts Desire Sue Cornwell 20 16 36
Flame Andrea Hoppe 18 14 32
TNT Slow Dancing In a Room On Fire Tania Tonelli 18 12 30



Superman Andy Amato 14 14 28
She's Hot In Red Danielle Barr 16 12 28
Prime Wisdom Melissa Holder 8 20 28
CiCi Kathryn Surasky 12 6 8 26
Lance BetaGold Melissa Tarbett 16 10 26
Feelin Fly Briar Elsenaar 24 24
Pandamonium Christina Burke 10 14 24
Larissa's Christopher Robin Cindy Atrens 6 14 4 24
Polaris Elyse Howatt 14 10 24
Mojo Jojo Kara Thomson 20 4 24
Sweet Vicky Alannah Galbraith 6 16 22
Valley Girl Jessica Jean Foulds 10 12 22
James P. Sullivan Liz Lewis 8 14 22
Junebug Mary Reynolds 22 22
Just Cruisin Alix Ryan 10 10 20
Bonnie Bonita Amanda Bernhard 12 8 20
Solo Breanne Van Tol 20 20
Paloma Leslie Powers 12 8 20
Reeces Pieces Ashley Schell 18 18
Liquid Courage Christine Allard 12 6 18
Airborn Danielle Suzuki 18 18
Oxanna Heather Bell 10 8 18
Out Of The Blue Jocelyn Donaldson 18 18
Cuse Me Kaylea Octeau 8 10 18
Come As You Are Meg Scott 18 18
Peter Piper Alexa Harper 16 16
Rhapsody Alexandra Simone 16 16
Renaissance Beth Mansfield 16 16
Seven Jennifer Lorimer 16 16
Shangai Fury Maddy Luker 16 16
Siobhon Melanie Ogden 16 16
Gotzon Melissa Laird 16 16
TNT Flagrante Delicto Natasha Tonelli 8 8 16
Maya Patrick St. Pierre 16 16
Airtime Aftershock Samantha Lang 10 6 16
Gammond's Jewel Savannah Massimo 16 16
Brew Alexandra Simone 14 14
Nel Bel Prize Ashlynne Bugg 14 14
Dr. Jazz Emily Stevens 14 14
Spare Kee Erika Godina 14 14
Spottswoode Jessica Buterbaugh 14 14
Merlin Ken Rose 14 14
Abercrombie Laura Gravelle 14 14
Rio Nevoso Susan Laverty 14 14
Annabelle Tracy Smith 14 14
Fox Ridge Alouette Anne Heuckendorff 12 12
Little Bay Lady Ashley Hensman 12 12
Eddy's Martini Cassandra Gourley 12 12
Here N Now Evelyn Enright 12 12
Master Sargent Katie Davis 12 12
Las Brisas Boy Lisa Linn 12 12
Cherokee Mark Hurtig 12 12



Winchester Michaelah Robinson 12 12
Razzle Dazzle Michayla Manning 12 12
Just Jack Natalie Lapointe 12 12
Spice It Up Samantha Tapper 12 12
No Looking Back Wendy Jacob 12 12
Lucca Anna Szcurko 10 10
Ima Te Riffic Guy Diana Linttell 10 10
Talk O'The Town Jenna Mayhew 10 10
Rush Hour Jessica Shantz 10 10
Northern Jazz Lauren Cook 10 10
Glendening Arianna Leah Kabaroff 10 10
Very Prized Miss Melissa Howes 10 10
Cupcake Paul Cary 10 10
Pyrite Rachel Healey 10 10
Prospect's Lillian Stephen Hall 10 10
Figment of Imagination Dakota Wicklum 8 8
WW Dakota Warrior Danielle Bouvier 8 8
Secretly A Donkey Emily Miller 8 8
Graffiti Evelyn Levac 8 8
Eleven Eleven Jennifer Lorimer 8 8
Eastview's Celebrity Laura Went 8 8
Lancaster Allie Flewelling 6 6
Mistress Quigley Anne Marie Duarte 6 6
Regal Jester Drew Payette 6 6
Rio's Heiress Jessica Roberts 6 6
Bella Loca Cassandra Chambers 4 4

0
0
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Bomb Diggity Meagan Maloney 10 12 14 22 16 16 8 12 110
Fleur Foncee Julie Clark 24 22 24 20 90
Sempatique Jamie Cain 20 18 48 86
The Mighty Finn Jessica Ruppel 12 8 26 36 82
Lincoln Park Sarah Irving 16 12 16 24 10 78
My Man Jack Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 10 14 20 18 10 72
Mister Fancy Pants Edie Tarves 18 22 32 72
Next Paige Alayne Edwards 18 16 14 18 66
In The Moment Penny Rowland 18 8 40 66
Rosie O'Grady Jacquie Kelton 14 14 8 28 64
Bella Donna Trudy Atrens 18 12 14 14 58
Valentina Dasha Ivandaeva 18 18 20 56
Dyna Star Jessica Ruppel 18 18 18 54
Rumson Road Nicole Parkin 8 20 10 16 54
Eternal Moon Saskia Goedhart 12 18 20 50
Venezia Romance Stephanie St. Pierre 22 14 14 50
Fierce Jamie Cain 10 20 18 48
Billy Mac Jessica Ruppel 8 18 22 48
Serengetti Penny Rowland 14 14 18 46
Chartreuse Kelly Plitz 14 18 12 44
Little Top Lauren Clark 12 6 14 12 44
Pandora Momo Laframboise 26 18 44
Flightpath Shawn Ferguson 20 22 42
Invictus Gwen Lehari 16 24 40
Like The Wedding Shannon Holmes 12 14 12 38
Ten Lakes Frankie Simpson 8 14 14 36
Price Tag Philippa Hambly 16 10 10 36
Embassine Lindsay Beer 16 18 34
Signed In Colour Momo Laframboise 8 10 16 34
Tom Flash Casey Gillis 12 10 10 32
Fernhill Wishes Karl Slezak 12 20 32
Daccardi V Rene Tiffin-Foerster 8 24 32
Delta XK Kendal Lehari 16 14 30
Loud & Clear Krystin Anderson 10 20 30
Shaitani Penny Rowland 14 16 30
Superman Andy Amato 20 8 28
Markus Aurelius Cody Sturgess 16 10 26
Oro Veradero Jamie Kellock 14 12 26
Inquisitive Lisa Thompson 14 12 26
Nevermind Bob Holman 12 12 24
Odyssea My Girl Cassandra Chambers 14 10 24
Sadida Cody Sturgess 14 10 24
Mossport Erin MacDonald 24 24



La Vie En Rose Karl Slezak 24 24
Indisguise Magella Cadieux 10 14 24
Ammarillo GS Natalie Tourikian 16 8 24
Oscar's Wild Brandon McMechan 22 22
Pandora Natasha Keill 14 8 22
Cian Brandon McMechan 20 20
Flash Of Brilliance Holly Jacks 20 20
Tradewind Angel MacKenzie 18 18
Key    Caroline Godson 18 18
Chyka Chris Waefler 18 18
Fine Sight Danielle Barr 18 18
Extra Extra Jessica Phoenix 18 18
Larry's Dream Kendal Lehari 18 18
Full Fantasia Korah Broderick 18 18
Fuzion Matthew Kidney 18 18
Adanac Melanie Horton 18 18
Beaumont Chelsey Walker 16 16
Bennie Diana Burnett 16 16
Oak's Sassy Star Jacquie Kelton 16 16
Norwegian Blue Karen Briggs 10 6 16
Beginners Luck Shawn Ferguson 16 16
Unique Sondra Shantz 16 16
Africa Blair Nicol 14 14
Ballygannon Bob Holman 14 14
Raynham Curtis Barbour 14 14
King's Court Erin MacDonald 14 14
Viking's Reverie Selena O'Hanlon 14 14
Calypso Ashley Stuewe 12 12
Dublin's Finest Cody Sturgess 12 12
Dunhallow Cool Ceilidh Donna Pledge 12 12
Rockabye Edie Tarves 12 12
Sriracha Hannah Bundy 12 12
Blue Velvet Jackie Bellamy-Zions 12 12
Ruffino Jackie Evans 12 12
Cuse Me Kayla Octeau 12 12
Oscar Wilde Stephanie St. Pierre 12 12
Torbay Becky Allen 10 10
Can't Touch This Krystin Anderson 10 10
Ivolga Pauline Igochine 10 10
Johnny Rockstar Angela Shaw 8 8
Conquest Jackie Naida 8 8
Sarvari Salam MacNeil 8 8
Capella Annick Niemuller 6 6
Feelin Fly Briar Elsenaar 6 6
Kapton Curtis Barbour 6 6
Didier Diana Burnett 6 6

0
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Princess Sophia Ailsa Morrison 20 18 22 18 18 22 44 162
Mercury Autumn Smith 12 12 18 10 20 32 104
My Principle Alexis Murray 12 14 14 14 12 36 102
Ashton's Harper Katie LaBarge 8 20 16 18 22 12 96
Royale's Jewel Jacqueline Whalen 14 18 6 20 14 16 88
Calypso Nicholas St. Pierre 18 16 16 22 16 88
Hialeah GS Hannah Forget 14 14 14 18 12 10 82
Capella Annick Niemuller 12 12 14 16 16 6 76
Bazinga Alex Morgan 18 18 14 22 72
Marco Polo Amanda Jackson 8 8 24 8 14 62
Oliver Twist Jacqui Dubreuil 10 20 8 14 10 62
Power To Fool You Teya van Biljouw 14 20 28 62
DC Lots Oleo Laura Alexander 22 16 16 54
Hot Rod Abigail Jamieson 14 12 12 14 52
The Pagan Brodie Seabrook 14 10 14 10 48
Second Look Clair Nicol 20 8 20 48
Sebastian's Creek Sam Miller 10 10 12 16 48
Chocco De Pomme Sadie Verhoeven 16 18 12 46
Harbuz Sasha Volkov 18 10 16 44
Dalwhinnie Julia Fraser 18 22 40
Valerie Kendra Stewart 12 14 10 36
Carte Blanche Lauren Sergejewich 12 10 12 34
Gemini Alexa Bresnahan 14 18 32
Fionn McCuhal Ruairi Smith 18 14 32
Dillon Caitlin Dermott 16 14 30
Romero Shalea Shackleton 6 12 10 28
Naughty By Nature Tasia Murray 12 16 28
Take A Chance On Me Amy Hamilton 12 14 26
Wild At Heart Emily Thompson 12 14 26
Paddington Emily Thompson 8 18 26
Korsteele Emma Gelineau 8 18 26
Spur Of The Moment Abby Avaria 10 14 24
Up Town Girl Linnea Given 18 6 24
Marco Polo Sophia Dime 14 6 20
Utah II Tasia Murray 20 20
Amazing Grace Ashton Hays 18 18
London By Night Ashton Hays 18 18
Naughty By Nature Grace Emmett 16 16
Sweet Vicky Moira de Ste. Croix-Laframboise 16 16
Mr. Bojangles Shelby Atkinson 6 10 16
Yankee Spirit Bianca Iddiols 14 14
Yahya Justin Smith 14 14
Aviara Shannon Finnegan 14 14



Thank You Amy Kryschuk 12 12
Prized Charis Emma Johnston 12 12
Grace Hannah Shuttleworth 12 12
Fire Diamond Marie-Eve Denis Bordeleau 12 12
Grand Design Sarah Spagnol 12 12
See No Evil Jocelyn Flowers 10 10
Mozart Mackenzie Powell 10 10
Empyrean Princess Rebecca Mussato 10 10
Key Dreamer Emily Larocque 8 8
Bits and Pieces Haley Green 8 8
Chocolate Jamie Pettitt 8 8
Piccola Topo Lindsay Grey 8 8
Tatti Abby Brown 6 6
Black Licorice Laurel Moyse 6 6

0
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Dr. Sheldon Cooper Jane Stephenson 8 16 16 18 20 48 126
Onyx Angela Colterjohn 8 16 18 26 14 40 122
Revelin Jenna Fines 14 16 10 22 12 20 12 12 12 120
Gotzon Melissa Laird 22 16 18 32 88
Signature Moves Elizabeth Hawley 12 18 18 20 10 78
Happy Feet Abi Roman 14 16 16 22 68
Just A Little Renegade Stacie Ostasz 14 10 16 28 68
Bentley Tori Morgan 14 14 16 8 16 68
Ready Set Paige Winton 14 22 8 20 64
Super Duty Shannon Szarota 14 10 12 24 60
Sam E Kerry Bolanos-Shaw 6 22 12 18 58
Bella Loca Cassandra Chambers 10 10 18 16 54
Power Play Roxanne Valois 18 10 24 52
Sullivan Amber Cranston 18 10 22 50
Zephyr Kelly Damp 18 20 10 48
Halo Above Me Britney Hensman 14 8 18 40
Lance BetaGold Melissa Tarbett 22 18 40
Times Square Ashley Baker 10 8 14 6 38
Bazinga Megan Siwicky 20 18 38
Diamond Jim Janelle Caldwell 36 36
Second Amendment Katiana  Fleck 12 12 12 36
Picasso Briar Elsenaar 16 18 34
Spare Kee Erika Godina 26 8 34
Logan Robin Campbell 22 12 34
The New Era Wes Morrison 10 18 6 34
Sniper Karen Moran 10 14 8 32
Bail Me Out Leanne Gummerson 10 6 16 32
Wisconsin Claus Zander 16 14 30
Shangai Fury Maddy Luker 12 16 28
Fortuitous Allison Gauvreau 8 18 26
Nel Bel Prize Ashlynne Bugg 12 14 26
Mojo Jojo Kara Thomson 18 8 26
Harlequin Romance Sophie Hart-Bunting 12 14 26
Annika II Victoria Marshall 6 20 26
Tilted Kilt Jonathan Keebler 10 14 24
Magnified Kara Edwards 6 18 24
Rather Risque Kathryn Martin 10 14 24
Figment of Imagination Dakota Wicklum 10 12 22
Magic Carpet Kaitlyn Pollard 22 22
Dunkirk Michael Cnoop-Koopmans 22 22
Not Just A Lady Tori Myers 10 12 22
Revelation Valerie Cairnie 16 6 22
Lucca Anna Szczurko 20 20



The Optimist Jennifer Boogaards 20 20
Noblesse Oblige Julianna MacDonald 20 20
Can't Touch This Kate Veinot 14 6 20
Abercrombie Laura Gravelle 14 6 20
Explicit Saskia Goedhart 20 20
C Taz Go Bradley Champagne 18 18
Talk O'The Town Jenna Mayhew 10 8 18
Indisguise Magella Cadieux 18 18
Annabelle Tracy Smith 8 10 18
Sweet Vicky Alannah Galbraith 8 8 16
Athene Noctua Ciara Tonno 16 16
Samurai Jenna Patterson 16 16
Graebeck Katherine Shkut 16 16
Jalna Allicia Brown 14 14
Classic Times Andre Amato 14 14
Feelin Fly Briar Elsenaar 14 14
Seven Jennifer Lorimer 14 14
Chikk-A-Chill Jenny Jelen 14 14
Stag's Pride Lauren Boyer 14 14
Mirror Image Marjorie MacDonald 14 14
Razzle Dazzle Michayla Manning 14 14
Maybe So Paighton Smyth 14 14
Peter Piper Alexa Harper 12 12
Vivian Jocelyn McCullough 12 12
Michelin Star Laura Tegelberg 12 12
Gandalf Leah Vrieling 12 12
Drummore Bay Sara Catt 12 12
Rio Nevoso Sue Laverty 12 12
Devil's Advocate Thomasin Element 12 12
Johnny Rockstar Angela Shaw 10 10
Rapunzel Emily Boyce 10 10
La Gran Germaine Mariepier Glaude 10 10
Quinte Melanie Ogden 10 10
Rosie O'Grady Jacquie Kelton 8 8
Rush Hour Jessica Shantz 8 8
Chevonne Melanie Ogden 8 8
Pyrite Rachel Healey 8 8
Solo Command Carolyn Levi 6 6
Eleven Eleven Jennifer Lorimer 6 6
Spottswoode Jessica Buterbaugh 6 6

0
0
0
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My Man Jack Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 10 10 14 16 28 14 92
Vanity Fair Angel Mackenzie 10 18 12 8 14 14 14 90
Fleur Foncee Julie Clark 18 14 32 18 82
Poker Run Katlyn Hewson 12 14 20 12 16 74
Embassine Lindsay Beer 16 18 16 22 72
Defining Moment Kendal Lehari 14 16 14 24 68
Thunderstruck Selena O'Hanlon 10 18 18 22 68
Tyrone Findlay Shackleton 12 10 44 66
Fernhill Dutch Design Karl Slezak 22 20 20 62
Extra Extra Jessica Phoenix 10 14 20 12 56
Bloomsday Selena O'Hanlon 6 14 26 10 56
Pretty Boy Floyd Jen Thompson 8 14 8 16 6 52
Full Fantasia Korah Broderick 12 14 6 20 52
Zoom-Zoom Nancy Robertson 18 14 20 52
Oscar's Wild Brandon McMechan 18 12 20 50
Flash Of Brilliance Holly Jacks 16 16 18 50
Billy Mac Jessica Ruppel 14 36 50
Fernhill Wishes Karl Slezak 18 12 20 50
Tangerine Tango Andrea Volasko 12 22 12 46
Next Paige Alayne Edwards 18 12 14 44
Watch Me Skip Away Allison Wood 14 12 18 44
Pandora Momo Laframboise 10 12 22 44
Beginner's Luck Shawn Ferguson 8 16 20 44
Oscar Wilde Stephanie St. Pierre 14 12 18 44
Trinity Carolyn Pass Cormier 26 16 42
Hold Your Fire Diana Burnett 20 18 38
What Happens in Vegas Shannon Holmes 12 8 10 8 38
Diamond Jim Janelle Caldwell 10 10 16 36
Athene Noctua Ciara Tonno 14 12 8 34
Oro Veradero Jamie Kellock 6 12 10 4 32
Fox Ridge Cordelia Shawn Ferguson 18 14 32
Cian Brandon McMechan 12 18 30
Mr. Cryptonite Frankie Simpson 10 20 30
Exuberant Melisa Evans 6 22 28
Indisguise Magella Cadieux 6 20 26
Timothy Lindsay Beer 14 10 24
Devil Munchkin Sable Giesler 24 24
Humble GS Jessica Phoenix 22 22
Utah II Momo Laframboise 18 18
Split Decision Nicole MacLellan 12 6 18
Cruising Guy Shawn Ferguson 18 18
Calandus Christine Austerman 16 16
Jackie Oh Dick Bayly 16 16



Maserati One Jessica Phoenix 16 16
Absolute Karl Slezak 16 16
In The Moment Penny Rowland 8 8 16
Shaitani Penny Rowland 16 16
Tradewind Angel MacKenzie 14 14
R.M. Jake Blair Nicol 14 14
Beaufield's Ledger Callie Evans 14 14
Cook Jack Dick Bayly 14 14
The Mighty Finn Jessica Ruppel 14 14
Fernhill Cascum Marco Katlyn Hewson 14 14
Bits & Pieces Lindsay Mahon 14 14
Wisconsin Claus Zander 12 12
Java Erin MacDonald 12 12
One Tough Customer Jessica Ruppel 12 12
Heston Nancy Dunne 12 12
With A Whisper Chloe Graham 10 10
TNT Slow Dancing in a Room on Fire Curtis Barbour 10 10
Little Top Lauren Clark 10 10
Serengeti Penny Rowland 10 10
Lucy Shannon Holmes 10 10
Irish Park Quinlan Arthur Tateishi 8 8
Past Due Emily Bertrand 8 8
Chartreuse Kelly Plitz 8 8
Intelligent Mischief Kim Welna 8 8
Jen Thompson Pretty Boy Floyd 8 8
Countess Of Oxford Sarah Talaga 8 8
Invictus Gwen Lehari 6 6
Delgado Shawn Ferguson 6 6
Invictus Kendal Lehari 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
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Raniki Emma Green 16 26 18 32 24 18 134
Chatsworth Ellen Ferris 18 20 12 14 20 14 24 122
Up Town Girl Linnea Given 16 10 20 22 36 104
Yahya Justin Smith 18 44 20 82
Tangerine Tango Andrea Volasko 18 18 16 20 72
Lancaster Kyle Kemp 10 16 16 20 62
London By Night Ashton Hays 18 26 12 56
Bazinga Megan Siwicky 20 20 16 56
Lucy In The Sky Jen Thompson 16 18 20 54
Sullivan Amber Cranston 24 14 12 50
Chikk-A-Chill Jenny Jelen 8 14 28 50
Blue Ben Moira d Ste. Croix Laframboise 14 36 50
Hot Toddy Autumn Wells 14 20 14 48
Heston Nancy Dunne 12 18 6 12 48
Ultimate Victory Natalie Tourikian 8 16 20 44
C Taz Go Bradley Champagne 12 8 22 42
Calandus Christine Austermann 10 14 18 42
Heartbreaker Amara Hoppner 12 28 40
With A Whisper Chloe Graham 8 12 20 40
Just By Chance Rachel Johnson 24 16 40
Countess Of Oxford Sarah Talaga 20 10 8 38
Maybe So Payton Smyth 4 8 12 12 36
Fortuitous Allison Gauvreau 6 10 6 12 34
Cnoc Hannah Rankin 10 24 34
Bogue Sound Amara Hoppner 20 12 32
Public Affair Alayne Edwards 16 14 30
Waylon Trish Green 14 16 30
Zephyr Kelly Damp 16 12 28
Orlean Pauline Igochine 14 14 28
Tatti Abby Brown 14 12 26
Mercury Autumn Smith 16 10 26
Easy Company Charlotte Evans 14 12 26
Realeza Escondida Jason Baillargeon 6 18 24
Indisguise Christy Cachia-Zerygiewicz 22 22
Lauderdale Dick Bayly 22 22
Paddington Emily Thompson 6 16 22
Cruisin Guy Shawn Ferguson 22 22
Devil's Advocate Thomasin Element 12 10 22
HS Flying Finn Trudy Atrens 12 10 22
Prized Charis Emma Johnston 10 10 20
Fluorescent Adolescent Hannah Rankin 20 20
Sokit2ya Miranda Lepore 20 20
H'vezda Caroline Godson 18 18



Calypso Nicholas St. Pierre 18 18
Empyrean Princess Rebecca Mussato 6 12 18
Chocco De Pomme Sadie Verhoeven 10 8 18
Tyrone Finlay Shackleton 18 18
The Salmon Erica Standish 16 16
Ramble On Skylar Norman 16 16
Diamond Jim Janelle Caldwell 16 16
Da Vinci Becky Allen 14 14
Oscar's Wild Brandon McMechan 14 14
Royale's Jewel Jacqueline Whalen 14 14
Gandalf Leah Vrieling 14 14
Super Duty Shannon Szarota 14 14
The Salmon Shawn Ferguson 14 14
Annika II Victoria Marshall 14 14
Kegans Irish Clover Annick Niemuller 12 12
Capella Annick Niemuller 12 12
Pog Mahome Sophie Ochocinski 12 12
Signature Moves Elizabeth Hawley 10 10
Counterpoint Katie Bondrager 10 10
Zero Tolerance Kelly Poland 10 10
Trinity Caroline Pass Cormier 10 10
Godiva GS April Simmonds 8 8
My Principle Alexis Murray 8 8
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Free Trade Curtis Barbour 8 16 28 18 48 14 132
Nadxiielli Sarah Croft 18 10 14 20 12 12 18 18 6 14 14 12 128
Dynamo Penny Rowland 12 6 10 40 8 12 18 106
Mr. Cryptonite Frankie Simpson 6 14 36 18 74
Cnoc Ian Roberts 20 16 28 10 74
Fernhill Dutch Design Karl Slezak 6 22 16 6 22 72
Chiron Siobhain O'Connor 16 22 32 70
Copper Cove Ian Roberts 12 14 40 66
Clever Canuck Sarah Croft 14 14 14 8 14 64
Banbury Sky Samantha Elsenaar 14 12 32 58
Rather Loud Cristina Barbour 16 12 20 48
Fernhill Cascum Marco Katlyn Hewson 20 10 18 48
Hollywood Holly Jacks 4 8 18 14 44
Godivs GS Jessica Phoenix 44 44
My Carnival Spirit Samantha Elsenaar 20 24 44
Cruising Guy Shawn Ferguson 24 20 44
Regent Warrior Momo Laframboise 4 8 8 12 10 42
Timaru Momo Laframboise 12 12 16 40
Humble GS Jessica Phoenix 6 14 16 36
Zero Tolerance Kelly Poland 16 6 12 34
Winnie Wonka Emilie Cleminson 32 32
Northern Hat Emily Bertrand 14 18 32
Bloomsday Selena O'Hanlon 20 12 32
Arctic Law Karl Slezak 18 12 30
Master Key Lindsay Mahon 14 16 30
Miss Conception Robyn Townsend 8 18 26
Thunderstruck Selena O'Hanlon 10 14 24
Maserati One Jessica Phoenix 10 12 22
Rasta Kelly Plitz 6 16 22
Faux Indigo Siobhain O'Connor 10 12 22
Safdie Cristina Barbour 10 10 20
Fernhill Cascum Marco Karl Slezak 20 20
Absolute Karl Slezak 20 20
Paddington Lindsay Beer 20 20
Grand Optimist Kendal Lehari 10 8 18
Shigatzi Diana Burnett 18 18
Godiva GS April Simmonds 16 16
Fluorescent Adolescent Hannah Rankin 16 16
Checkout the Charmer Leonor Munoz 16 16
Karbon Copy Lindsay Beer 16 16
Evil Munchkin Sable Giesler 16 16
Hold Your Fire Diana Burnett 8 6 14
Buckingham Palace Emily Bertrand 14 14



Blyth's Quebec NZPH April Simmonds 14 14
Rather Swell Kim Crawford 4 8 12
Tullyraine Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 12 12
Iceman Matt Kidney 10 10
Kudos To Felix Nikita Ollen-Bittle 10 10
Java Erin MacDonald 8 8
Devil Munchkin Sable Giesler 8 8
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Abbey GS Jessica Phoenix 88 36 80 40 244
Playtime Lindsay Mahon 28 32 20 56 32 64 232
Winnie Wonka Emilie Cleminson 36 48 28 72 184
Bentley's Best Jessica Phoenix 24 32 24 56 136
Faolan Ian Roberts 32 96 128
Exultation Jessica Phoenix 24 72 28 124
Glendening Avis Callie Evans 20 16 80 116
Bonner's Cheif II Diana Burnett 56 44 100
Kudos To Felix Nikita Ollen-Bittle 24 40 36 100
Fernhill Cascum Marco Karl Slezak 44 52 96
Evil Munchkin Sable Giesler 44 48 92
El Paso Lindsay Beer 64 16 80
Extraordinaire Jessica Phoenix 36 40 76
Cool Disguise Julie Clark 32 44 76
Autorytet Dasha Ivandaeva 36 28 64
Naughty By Nature Natasha Keill 64 64
Yoshi Karl Slezak 28 28 56
Blue Ben Moira de Ste.Croix Laframboise 24 24 48
Clever Canuck Sarah Croft 20 28 48
More Inspiration Holly Jacks 12 32 44
Coolum XV Lauren Clark 24 20 44
Wild T'Mater Sean McIntosh 24 20 44
Acrobat Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 40 40
Impressively Done April Simmonds 40 40
Executive Decision Jessica Phoenix 12 28 40
Imperial Melody Cody Sturgess 36 36
Pavarotti Jessica Phoenix 36 36
Just By Chance Karl Slezak 36 36
Nadxiieli Sarah Croft 36 36
Yoscha Bosche Jessica Phoenix 32 32
Godiva GS Jessica Phoenix 28 28
Impressively Done Jessica Phoenix 28 28
Just By Chance Rachel Johnson 16 12 28
Godiva GS April Simmonds 24 24
High Star 3E Elana von Doeler 24 24
Topper Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 20 20
DaVinci Becky Allen 20 20
Banbury Sky Samantha Elsenaar 20 20
Gamble Bruce Lamb 16 16
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